
Coed Doubles Scramble Skill: (3.5 And Under) Age: (12 And Above)

Results Teams

RR
Pool

RR
W %

RR
W | L

RR
PE | PA

RR
PD

RR
PD %

Gold Suresh Balachandran (Lincolnshire, IL) 4 83.3333 5 | 1 65 | 23 42 63.6364

Silver Thomas Sieracki (Elmhurst, IL) 1 83.3333 5 | 1 61 | 20 41 62.1212

Bronze Judith Wallock (Wheaton, IN) 1 83.3333 5 | 1 56 | 20 36 54.5455

4 Michael Burns (VILLA PARK, IL) 5 83.3333 5 | 1 59 | 30 29 43.9394

5 Thomas Helton (Darien, IL) 4 83.3333 5 | 1 63 | 35 28 42.4242

6 Lizzy Helton (Villa Park, IL) 2 83.3333 5 | 1 57 | 41 16 24.2424

7 Gayle Phee (Hoffman Estates, ) 6 75 3 | 1 41 | 20 21 47.7273

8 Timothy Pretti (Addison, IL) 6 75 3 | 1 33 | 31 2 4.5455

9 Jennifer Burns (Villa Park, IL) 5 66.6667 4 | 2 58 | 31 27 40.9091

10 Rene Sieracki (Elmhurst, IL) 3 66.6667 4 | 2 52 | 27 25 37.8788

11 Chris Kaseeska (Villa Park, IL) 3 66.6667 4 | 2 50 | 32 18 27.2727

12 Katy Greenbauer (VILLA PARK, IL) 3 66.6667 4 | 2 51 | 36 15 22.7273

13 Charles Syperski (Lombard, IL) 3 66.6667 4 | 2 47 | 34 13 19.697

14 Cynthia Erchull (Lombard, IL) 5 66.6667 4 | 2 51 | 38 13 19.697

15 Jian Zhang (villa park, IL) 2 66.6667 4 | 2 49 | 37 12 18.1818

16 Matthew Green (Western Springs, ) 2 50 3 | 3 52 | 39 13 19.697



Results Teams

RR
Pool

RR
W %

RR
W | L

RR
PE | PA

RR
PD

RR
PD %

17 Christie Collins (Villa Park, IL) 6 50 2 | 2 31 | 28 3 6.8182

18 Jaida Smith (Bellwood, IL) 6 50 2 | 2 34 | 33 1 2.2727

19 Charles Hoehn (Carol Stream, IL) 1 50 3 | 3 36 | 40 -4 -6.0606

20 Joe Helton (Villa Park, IL) 4 50 3 | 3 37 | 42 -5 -7.5758

21 Ken Hass (Lombard, IL) 2 50 3 | 3 46 | 52 -6 -9.0909

22 Corrine Battaglia (Bloomingdale, IL) 5 50 3 | 3 40 | 47 -7 -10.6061

23 Lu Palomar (Lombard, IL) 2 33.3333 2 | 4 43 | 53 -10 -15.1515

24 Emily Helton (Darien, IL) 4 33.3333 2 | 4 35 | 47 -12 -18.1818

25 Kris Johnson (Lombard, IL) 1 33.3333 2 | 4 34 | 47 -13 -19.697

26 Jack Burns (Villa Park, IL) 4 33.3333 2 | 4 42 | 56 -14 -21.2121

27 Eileen Santini (Addison, IL) 3 33.3333 2 | 4 35 | 51 -16 -24.2424

28 Charley Gentile (Villa Park, IL) 1 33.3333 2 | 4 29 | 57 -28 -42.4242

29 Cyndi Epple (Lombard, IL) 2 16.6667 1 | 5 35 | 60 -25 -37.8788

30 Nick Beausoleil (Villa Park, IL) 5 16.6667 1 | 5 29 | 58 -29 -43.9394

31 Connie Hass (Lombard, IL) 1 16.6667 1 | 5 28 | 60 -32 -48.4848

32 Denise Bednarz (Bloomingdale, IL) 5 16.6667 1 | 5 31 | 64 -33 -50

33 Michelle LaRusso (Villa Park, IL) 4 16.6667 1 | 5 26 | 65 -39 -59.0909

34 Amy Knapik (Winfield, IL) 6 0 0 | 4 17 | 44 -27 -61.3636

35 Jennifer Gentile (Villa Park, IL) 3 0 0 | 6 11 | 66 -55 -83.3333



Pool 1 : 6 Team Round Robin : All Matches Played

P1 Results Teams W L PE PA PD PD %

1 Thomas Sieracki (Elmhurst, IL) 5 1 61 20 41 62.1212

2 Judith Wallock (Wheaton, IN) 5 1 56 20 36 54.5455

3 Charles Hoehn (Carol Stream, IL) 3 3 36 40 -4 -6.0606

4 Kris Johnson (Lombard, IL) 2 4 34 47 -13 -19.697

5 Charley Gentile (Villa Park, IL) 2 4 29 57 -28 -42.4242

6 Connie Hass (Lombard, IL) 1 5 28 60 -32 -48.4848

1

1

1

1


IFP Standard
Total matches
won

First tie-breaker
Head-to-head
matches won

Second tie-breaker
Point differential of all games
played

Third tie-breaker
Head-to-head point
differential

Fourth tie-breaker
Point differential against next-
highest team

 W: Wins, L: Losses,PE: Points Earned, PA: Points Against, PD: Point Differential



Round 1

1
C Hass & T Sieracki

J Wallock & C Gentile

6

11

Round 2

2
K Johnson & C Hoehn

J Wallock & T Sieracki

0

11

Round 3

3
C Gentile & K Johnson

C Hass & C Hoehn

5

11

Round 4

4
C Hoehn & T Sieracki

C Hass & J Wallock

11

1

Round 5

5
C Hass & K Johnson

C Gentile & T Sieracki

7

11

Round 6

6
J Wallock & C Hoehn

C Hass & C Gentile

11

1

Round 7

7
C Gentile & K Johnson

J Wallock & T Sieracki

0

11

Round 8

8
J Wallock & K Johnson

C Hass & C Hoehn

11

2

Round 9

9
T Sieracki & K Johnson

C Hoehn & C Gentile

11

1



Pool 2 : 6 Team Round Robin : All Matches Played

P2 Results Teams W L PE PA PD PD %

1 Lizzy Helton (Villa Park, IL) 5 1 57 41 16 24.2424

2 Jian Zhang (villa park, IL) 4 2 49 37 12 18.1818

3 Matthew Green (Western Springs, ) 3 3 52 39 13 19.697

4 Ken Hass (Lombard, IL) 3 3 46 52 -6 -9.0909

5 Lu Palomar (Lombard, IL) 2 4 43 53 -10 -15.1515

6 Cyndi Epple (Lombard, IL) 1 5 35 60 -25 -37.8788

1

1


IFP Standard
Total matches
won

First tie-breaker
Head-to-head
matches won

Second tie-breaker
Point differential of all games
played

Third tie-breaker
Head-to-head point
differential

Fourth tie-breaker
Point differential against next-
highest team

 W: Wins, L: Losses,PE: Points Earned, PA: Points Against, PD: Point Differential



Round 1

1
L Helton & C Epple

L Palomar & K Hass

11

5

Round 2

2
J Zhang & M Green

L Palomar & C Epple

11

1

Round 3

3
K Hass & J Zhang

L Helton & M Green

1

11

Round 4

4
M Green & C Epple

L Helton & L Palomar

7

11

Round 5

5
L Helton & J Zhang

K Hass & C Epple

11

7

Round 6

6
L Palomar & M Green

L Helton & K Hass

10

11

Round 7

7
K Hass & J Zhang

L Palomar & C Epple

11

5

Round 8

8
L Palomar & J Zhang

L Helton & M Green

11

2

Round 9

9
C Epple & J Zhang

M Green & K Hass

4

11



Pool 3 : 6 Team Round Robin : All Matches Played

P3 Results Teams W L PE PA PD PD %

1 Rene Sieracki (Elmhurst, IL) 4 2 52 27 25 37.8788

2 Katy Greenbauer (VILLA PARK, IL) 4 2 51 36 15 22.7273

3 Chris Kaseeska (Villa Park, IL) 4 2 50 32 18 27.2727

4 Charles Syperski (Lombard, IL) 4 2 47 34 13 19.697

5 Eileen Santini (Addison, IL) 2 4 35 51 -16 -24.2424

6 Jennifer Gentile (Villa Park, IL) 0 6 11 66 -55 -83.3333

4

4

3

3


IFP Standard
Total matches
won

First tie-breaker
Head-to-head
matches won

Second tie-breaker
Point differential of all games
played

Third tie-breaker
Head-to-head point
differential

Fourth tie-breaker
Point differential against next-
highest team

 W: Wins, L: Losses,PE: Points Earned, PA: Points Against, PD: Point Differential



Round 1

1
K Greenbauer & C Kaseeska

R Sieracki & E Santini

11

7

Round 2

2
C Syperski & J Gentile

R Sieracki & C Kaseeska

2

11

Round 3

3
E Santini & C Syperski

K Greenbauer & J Gentile

11

6

Round 4

4
J Gentile & C Kaseeska

K Greenbauer & R Sieracki

1

11

Round 5

5
K Greenbauer & C Syperski

E Santini & C Kaseeska

11

5

Round 6

6
R Sieracki & J Gentile

K Greenbauer & E Santini

1

11

Round 7

7
E Santini & C Syperski

R Sieracki & C Kaseeska

1

11

Round 8

8
R Sieracki & C Syperski

K Greenbauer & J Gentile

11

1

Round 9

9
C Kaseeska & C Syperski

J Gentile & E Santini

11

0



Pool 4 : 6 Team Round Robin : All Matches Played

P4 Results Teams W L PE PA PD PD %

1 Suresh Balachandran (Lincolnshire, IL) 5 1 65 23 42 63.6364

2 Thomas Helton (Darien, IL) 5 1 63 35 28 42.4242

3 Joe Helton (Villa Park, IL) 3 3 37 42 -5 -7.5758

4 Emily Helton (Darien, IL) 2 4 35 47 -12 -18.1818

5 Jack Burns (Villa Park, IL) 2 4 42 56 -14 -21.2121

6 Michelle LaRusso (Villa Park, IL) 1 5 26 65 -39 -59.0909

1

1

1

1


IFP Standard
Total matches
won

First tie-breaker
Head-to-head
matches won

Second tie-breaker
Point differential of all games
played

Third tie-breaker
Head-to-head point
differential

Fourth tie-breaker
Point differential against next-
highest team

 W: Wins, L: Losses,PE: Points Earned, PA: Points Against, PD: Point Differential



Round 1

1
T Helton & E Helton

M LaRusso & J Helton

11

2

Round 2

2
S Balachandran & J Burns

M LaRusso & E Helton

11

2

Round 3

3
J Helton & S Balachandran

T Helton & J Burns

11

8

Round 4

4
J Burns & E Helton

T Helton & M LaRusso

10

11

Round 5

5
T Helton & S Balachandran

J Helton & E Helton

11

1

Round 6

6
M LaRusso & J Burns

T Helton & J Helton

1

11

Round 7

7
J Helton & S Balachandran

M LaRusso & E Helton

11

0

Round 8

8
M LaRusso & S Balachandran

T Helton & J Burns

10

11

Round 9

9
E Helton & S Balachandran

J Burns & J Helton

11

1



Pool 5 : 6 Team Round Robin : All Matches Played

P5 Results Teams W L PE PA PD PD %

Gold Michael Burns (VILLA PARK, IL) 5 1 59 30 29 43.9394

Silver Jennifer Burns (Villa Park, IL) 4 2 58 31 27 40.9091

Bronze Cynthia Erchull (Lombard, IL) 4 2 51 38 13 19.697

4 Corrine Battaglia (Bloomingdale, IL) 3 3 40 47 -7 -10.6061

5 Nick Beausoleil (Villa Park, IL) 1 5 29 58 -29 -43.9394

6 Denise Bednarz (Bloomingdale, IL) 1 5 31 64 -33 -50

1

1

1

1


IFP Standard
Total matches
won

First tie-breaker
Head-to-head
matches won

Second tie-breaker
Point differential of all games
played

Third tie-breaker
Head-to-head point
differential

Fourth tie-breaker
Point differential against next-
highest team

 W: Wins, L: Losses,PE: Points Earned, PA: Points Against, PD: Point Differential



Round 1

1
M Burns & D Bednarz

N Beausoleil & J Burns

11

9

Round 2

2
C Erchull & C Battaglia

N Beausoleil & D Bednarz

11

7

Round 3

3
J Burns & C Erchull

M Burns & C Battaglia

11

4

Round 4

4
C Battaglia & D Bednarz

M Burns & N Beausoleil

3

11

Round 5

5
M Burns & C Erchull

J Burns & D Bednarz

11

5

Round 6

6
N Beausoleil & C Battaglia

M Burns & J Burns

0

11

Round 7

7
J Burns & C Erchull

N Beausoleil & D Bednarz

11

0

Round 8

8
N Beausoleil & C Erchull

M Burns & C Battaglia

2

11

Round 9

9
D Bednarz & C Erchull

C Battaglia & J Burns

5

11



Pool 6 : 5 Team Round Robin : All Matches Played

P6 Results Teams W L PE PA PD PD %

1 Gayle Phee (Hoffman Estates, ) 3 1 41 20 21 47.7273

2 Timothy Pretti (Addison, IL) 3 1 33 31 2 4.5455

3 Christie Collins (Villa Park, IL) 2 2 31 28 3 6.8182

4 Jaida Smith (Bellwood, IL) 2 2 34 33 1 2.2727

5 Amy Knapik (Winfield, IL) 0 4 17 44 -27 -61.3636

1

1

1

1


IFP Standard
Total matches
won

First tie-breaker
Head-to-head
matches won

Second tie-breaker
Point differential of all games
played

Third tie-breaker
Head-to-head point
differential

Fourth tie-breaker
Point differential against next-
highest team

 W: Wins, L: Losses,PE: Points Earned, PA: Points Against, PD: Point Differential

Round 1

1
G Phee & A Knapik

T Pretti & J Smith

8

11

Round 2

2
C Collins & J Smith

G Phee & T Pretti

6

11

Round 3

3
A Knapik & T Pretti

C Collins & G Phee

0

11



Round 4

4
J Smith & G Phee

A Knapik & C Collins

11

3

Round 5

5
T Pretti & C Collins

J Smith & A Knapik

11

6
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